(1)Holder type
(2)Pad dia.
(3)Pad type
(4)Joint size
Code
Material
Code
mm

LS
Features
Model Designation (Example)
Model Designation for pad rubber
Quick-fitting jointJoint type
Code
size(O.D.×I.D.)
5/32J
φ5/32in.
Quick-fitting joint
1/4J
φ1/4in.
Pad dia φ4mm(φ0.16in.) φ6mm~φ40mm(φ0.24~φ1.57in.)
VPHC
Spring type
Vacuum port
top
VPHD
Spring type
Vacuum port
side
VPHE
Direct mounting
fixed type Vacuum port
side
inch 0.16 0.24 0.31 0.39 0.59 0.79 1.18 1.57
Code 4 6 8 10 15 20 30 40
Code
Material Fluorosilicon rubber
LFS
Code
Material
LN
Nitrile rubber Silicon rubber
LS
Fluorosilicon rubber
LFS
4J
4mm×2.5mm (0.16×0.10in.)
6J
6mm×4mm (0.24×0.16in.)
(1)Type
(2)Pad dia.
(3)Pad rubber material
    Pad mounting shape
VP 20L    ~40L    VP 4L    ~15L
Type
VP 4L
VP 6L
4
6
unit : mm
Pad outer dia
φd
VP 8L
VP 10L
8
10
VP 15L
VP 20L
15
20
VP 30L
VP 40L
30
40